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OFFIDA 2003 (0403040A)
PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO - 06-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Torneo OFFIDA 2003 0403040A

Luogo PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 06-12-2003 - 08-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h qpf
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

11 3N Abis Mariano             ITA SAR CA 1482 0 0 1951 M 107531

16 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2322 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

24 3N Carletti Adriano         ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1961 M 118706

22 3N Cataldi Cristiano        ITA MAR AP 1500 0 0 1982 M 117344

18 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA LIG SP 1549 0 0 1989 M 115469

25 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA ABR TE 1362 0 0 1960 M 118955

3 3N Cellini Francesco        ITA ABR TE 1377 0 0 1972 M 103982

21 3N Chiappini Saturnino      ITA MAR AP 1500 0 0 1945 M 117341

27 2N D'Achille Paolo          ITA MAR AN 1700 0 0 1965 M 121808

19 3N De Berardinis Marco      ITA ABR TE 1494 0 0 1989 M 117135

15 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1447 0 0 1967 M 110977

17 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1561 0 0 1949 M 114813

23 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1500 0 0 1988 M 117685

6 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 1879 0 0 1982 M 817724 104739

5 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA MAR AP 1813 0 0 1944 M 104737

2 2N Fratini Mauro            ITA MAR MC 1630 0 0 1973 M 103019

14 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1952 M 109797

12 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1606 0 0 1990 M 108215

1 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1782 0 0 1954 M 101390

7 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1519 0 0 1989 M 105697

20 3N Libetti Francesco        ITA MAR AP 1500 0 0 1941 M 117330

4 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA MAR MC 1588 0 0 1972 M 104577

26 3N Rapetti Juan Batista     ITA MAR AP 1500 0 0 1988 M 119581

8 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA ABR TE 1837 0 0 1983 M 106698

9 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA ABR TE 1609 0 0 1987 M 106700

10 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA MAR AN 1617 0 0 1968 F 106945

13 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA MAR AP 1782 0 0 1954 M 109139

28 NC Viviani Nazzareno        ITA MAR AP 1449 0 0 1970 M 121959
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

11 3N Abis Mariano             ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1951 M 107531

24 3N Carletti Adriano         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1961 M 118706

22 3N Cataldi Cristiano        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1982 M 117344

18 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1989 M 115469

25 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1960 M 118955

3 3N Cellini Francesco        ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 103982

21 3N Chiappini Saturnino      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1945 M 117341

27 2N D'Achille Paolo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 121808

19 3N De Berardinis Marco      ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 117135

15 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1967 M 110977

17 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1949 M 114813

23 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1988 M 117685

6 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA 1879 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1982 M 104739

5 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1944 M 104737

2 2N Fratini Mauro            ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1973 M 103019

14 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 M 109797

12 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 108215

1 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1782 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 101390

7 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1989 M 105697

20 3N Libetti Francesco        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1941 M 117330

4 2N Marinucci Johnny         ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 104577

26 3N Rapetti Juan Batista     ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1988 M 119581

8 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1983 M 106698

9 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 106700

10 1N Santurbano Maria VincenzaITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1968 F 106945

13 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA 1782 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1954 M 109139

28 NC Viviani Nazzareno        ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 121959
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